1. MALE & FEMALE

m MALE
B FEMALE
2. How much syllabus was covered in
class?
W 30-54%
W 55-69%
m 70-84%

m 85-100%




3. How well did teachers prepare for
classes?

B Poorly
M Satisfactoy

m Thoroughly

4. How well were the teachers able to
communicate?

2%

m Very Poor
M Just satisfactory
m Sometimes effective

H All Effective

5. What percentage of teachers use ICT.

M Below 29 %
m 30-49%
 50-69%
m 70-89%
m Above 90%




6. Library Facilities

B Below 29 %
m 30-49%
1 50-69%
m 70-89%
H Above 90%

7. Sports Facilities

M Below 29 %
m 30-49%
M 50-69%
H 70-89%
m Above 90%

8. College Infrastructure

2%

M Below 29 %
m 30-49%
 50-69%
m 70-89%
m Above 90%




9. Discpline

3%

H Below 29 %
m 30-49%
1 50-69%
m 70-89%
m Above 90%

10. Canteen Facilities

¥ Good

H Very Good
1 Excellent
B Fair

m Poor

11. The teacher's approach to teaching

can best be described as-
1% .6%
M Poor
M Fair
= Good
m Very Good

M Excellent




12. The institution provides multiple

apportunities to learn and grow.
1% 2%

B Strongly disagree
B Disagree
 Neutral

W Agree

m Strongly agree

13. Your mentor does a necessary

follow-up with an assigned task to you.
>% 4%
H | don’t have a mentor
M Rarely
™ Occassionaly/Sometimes

m Usually

H Every time

14. The teachers illustrate the concepts
through examples and applications.

M Rarely
m Occassionaly/Sometimes
m Usually

M Every time




15. Curriculum - Coverage of

fundamentals
4% 4%
M Below 29 %
W 30-49%
™ 50-69%
M 70-89%
m Above 90%

16. Does institute provide ample
opportunities in Co- curricular /extra
curricular activities?

0%

M Below 29 %
m 30-49%

1 50-69%

H 70-89%

H Above 90%




